Meet Results

Peak and Plain 2017 Round Grand Final 03-Jun-17 to 04-Jun-17 SC Meters

Time

Improv

F/P/S Relay

Event# 1 Women 50 Breast 10 & Under

48.30S
49.43S
50.42S
50.85S
52.75S8
53.22S5

53.88S

DQ

Event# 2 Men 50 Breast 10 & Under

50.72S
51.16S
52.955
55.41S
55.42S5
58.07S

58.71S

DQ

F

F
F
F
F
F
F
F

= m m =™ ™ ™ ™ ™

Pender, Darcey
Stansfield, Heidi
Sykes, Grace
Bowcock, Tahlia
Murphy, Darcey
Allen, Rebecca
Constable, Emily

Woodfine, Alice

Wallace, Charlie
Brodie, Lewis
Hurdsfield, Toby
James, Harvey
Kinnear, Ben

Hollins, Joseph

Ward-christopher, Anton

Williams, Harry Z.

Event# 3 Women 50 Back 14 & Under

37.68S

37.83S

38.73S

39.91S

41.44S

42.49S

42.99S

45.49S

™M N = =m =™ ™ ™ ™

Oakley, Millie

Pheasey, Molly

Parry-Hensley, Martha

Ma, Eleanor
Oram, Lucia
Wild, zoe
Graham, Florence

Lindblad, Olivia

TMBN

WILM

SSHN

NTWN

KNUN

DANN

ALSN

NANN

KNUN

WILM

SSHN

NTWN

TMBN

DANN

ALSN

NANN

WILM

SSHN

TMBN

NTWN

KNUN

NANN

DANN

ALSN

Place Points



Meet Results

Peak and Plain 2017 Round Grand Final 03-Jun-17 to 04-Jun-17 SC Meters

Time
Improv

Event# 4 Men 50 Back 14 & Under

35.07S

36.69S

38.84S

39.91S

41.47S

42.28S

42.44S

Event# 5 Women 50 Fly 12 & Under

39.90S
41.74S
43.25S
43.40S
43.88S
46.04S

53.14S

DQ

F/P/S Relay

m ™ = =™ ™ ™ ™

F

M ™ m m ™ ™™

Event# 6 Men 50 Fly 12 & Under

38.82S

39.70S

40.70S

42.78S

43.66S

47.95S

49.12S

49.70S

mM = == =m =™ m ™ ™

Dale, Jake

Jeffries, Alex
Wilson, William
Kerr, James
Sanderson, Callum
Mills, Jake

France, Thomas

Ward, Georgia
Lloyd, Charlotte
Smyth, Isobel
Hughes, Cerys M.
Thomas, Alice
Whitehead, Edie
Constable, Emily

Day, Maegan

Sadler, Patrick
Ward-Christopher, Reuben
Fisher, Benjamin

Church, George

Simms, William

Leonard, Harry J.

Bartlett, Kristian

Lee, Harry

ALSN

SSHN

WILM

KNUN

TMBN

NTWN

DANN

NTWN

SSHN

TMBN

NANN

KNUN

DANN

ALSN

WILM

TMBN

ALSN

NTWN

WILM

KNUN

NANN

DANN

SSHN

Place Points



Meet Results

Peak and Plain 2017 Round Grand Final 03-Jun-17 to 04-Jun-17 SC Meters

Time

Improv

F/P/S Relay

Event# 7 Women 100 Free 15 & Over

1:11.08S

1:11.85S

1:12.78S

1:14.23S

1:14.55S

1:14.59S

1:15.71S

F
F
F
F
F
F
F

Event# 8 Men 100 Free 15 & Over

X 1:01.825

1:05.95S

1:07.86S

1:07.94S

1:08.34S

1:08.51S

1:08.90S

1:10.80S

M ™ m m ™ ™ ™™

Wyatt, Amy
Stretch, Ellie A.
Fraser, Leah
Bradshaw, Neve
Hulme, Jodie
Howitt, Rebecca

Dokter, Samantha

Crawford, John M.

Petty, James
Dolman, Miles
Goodwin, Thomas
Dale, Jake
Cowen, Sorrell

Hyland, Joel

Richardson, Thomas

Event# 9 Women 50 Back 10 & Under

43.71S
46.90S
46.99S
47.60S
50.93S
52.09S

DQ

DQ

m = == =m =m =™ ™ ™

Woodhams, Isobel
Barber, Jessica
Piasescka, Greta
Daw, Florence
Barnett, Maya
Beston, Jessica
Blackburn, Evie

Maskill, Rose B.

ALSN

NANN

TMBN

NTWN

SSHN

WILM

DANN

NANN

KNUN

NTWN

DANN

ALSN

WILM

TMBN

SSHN

TMBN

SSHN

NANN

WILM

DANN

ALSN

KNUN

NTWN

Place Points



Meet Results

Peak and Plain 2017 Round Grand Final 03-Jun-17 to 04-Jun-17 SC Meters

Time
Improv

Event # 10 Men 50 Back 10 & Under

49.40S
50.23S
51.36S
55.385
55.72S
1:02.14S
DQ
DQ

F/P/S Relay

= m m =™ ™ ™ ™ ™

Kinnear, Ben
Sherlock, James
Bradley, Adam
Hollins, Joseph
Heather, Charlie
Spreadbury, Finlay
Malcolm, Finnian J.

Ward-christopher, Anton

Event # 11 Women 50 Fly 14 & Under

38.25S

38.34S

38.55S5

39.32S

39.93S

40.05S

42.33S

42.74S

m M = =m ™ ™ ™ ™

Event# 12 Men 50 Fly 14 & Under

34.31S

35.07S

37.51S

37.65S

39.328

40.14S

40.35S

42.56S

m T = m m m ™ ™

Jones, Abi
Leach-Baxndale, Mary
Cameron, Emily
Oram, Lucia
Hudghton, Eleanor
Skelton, Chloe
Murray, Georgia

Wild, zoe

Still, Nath

Dale, Jake

Harwood, Stuart
Smyth, Ptolemy
Goodwin, James
Beckman, Ethan
Woodland, Tom

Dalton, Matthew

TMBN

WILM

NTWN

DANN

KNUN

SSHN

NANN

ALSN

ALSN

TMBN

DANN

KNUN

WILM

NTWN

SSHN

NANN

NANN

ALSN

WILM

TMBN

DANN

NTWN

KNUN

SSHN

Place Points



Meet Results

Peak and Plain 2017 Round Grand Final 03-Jun-17 to 04-Jun-17 SC Meters

Time

Improv

F/P/S Relay

Event # 13 Women 50 Free 12 & Under

35.35S

35.46S

36.70S

37.61S

38.35S

41.12S

41.21S

41.40S

Event # 14 Men 50 Free 12 & Under

34.91S

37.18S

37.955

38.15S

39.09S

39.74S

41.11S

43.38S

= m m =™ ™ ™ ™ ™

m N = =m ™ ™™

Smyth, Isobel

Ward, Georgia

Lloyd-Jones, Olivia

Lloyd, Charlotte
Rigby, Clarissa

Lindblad, Olivia

Hannan, Lucy M.

Petch, Lexi

Sadler, Patrick
Brodie, Oliver
Dodd, Jake
Lee-Saint, Ewan
James, William
Simms, William
Bradley, Drew S.

Whittaker, Scott

Event# 15 Women 100 Breast 15 & Over

1:33.32S

1:33.67S

1:34.62S

1:35.78S

1:35.79S

1:40.13S

1:44.46S

1:45.97S

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

Wyatt, Amy
Gillan, Aimie
Hulme, Jodie
Tasker-Hall, Mia
Howitt, Rebecca

Curran, Rachael

Hannan, Rosie E.

Bleackley, Hannah

TMBN

NTWN

KNUN

SSHN

DANN

ALSN

NANN

WILM

TMBN

WILM

ALSN

SSHN

NTWN

KNUN

NANN

DANN

ALSN

TMBN

SSHN

NTWN

WILM

KNUN

NANN

DANN

Place Points



Time
Improv

1:26.31S
1:26.75S
1:27.44S
1:30.04S
1:30.32S
1:30.33S
1:32.01S

1:42.79S

1:31.07S F
Adam Bradley (9)
1:31.18S F
Florence Daw (10)
1:34.09S F
Toby Hurdsfield (9)
1:35.04S F
Alex Jones (10)
1:36.37S F
Charlie Heather (9)
1:37.46S F
Eleanor Saunders (8)
DQ F
DQ F
Ellie Chapman (10)

2:31.18S F

Molly Pheasey (13)
2:36.33S F

Callum Sanderson (13)
2:36.55S F

Jake Dale (13)
2:37.18S F

Tom Woodland (13)
2:41.11S F

William Wilson (12)
2:41.61S F

Jake Mills (13)
2:48.33S F

Florence Graham (13)
2:54.75S F

Philippa Digby (13)

F/P/S Relay

= m m =™ ™ ™ ™ ™

A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay

A Relay
A Relay

A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay

A Relay

Meet Results

Event# 16 Men 100 Breast 15 & Over

Cowen, Tenniel
Murray, Aidan

Kerr, Andrew

Still, Nath

Gittins, James

Daly, Luke
Morys-Edge, Matthew

Roberts, George

Event# 17 Mixed 100 Medley Relayl0 & Under

Northwich ASC
Tahlia Bowcock (10)
Wilmslow Scorpions
Lewis Brodie (9)
Sandbach Sharks
Grace Sykes (9)
Dane Valley
Joseph Hollins (10)
Knutsford Vikings
Charlie Wallace (10)
Alsager Bridgestone ASc
Emily Roberts (8)
Trafford Metro Bor SC
Nantwich Seals
Finnian Malcolm (9)

Event # 18 Mixed 200 Medley Relayl4 & Under

Sandbach Sharks
Cameron King (13)
Trafford Metro Bor SC
Aimie Gillan (13)
Alsager Bridgestone ASc
Cody Scragg (11)
Knutsford Vikings
William Finn (13)
Wilmslow Scorpions
Millie Oakley (14)
Northwich ASC

Jack Egerton (12)
Dane Valley

Thomas France (12)
Nantwich Seals

Joel Higgins (12)

Peak and Plain 2017 Round Grand Final 03-Jun-17 to 04-Jun-17 SC Meters

WILM

SSHN

KNUN
NANN
DANN
NTWN
TMBN

ALSN

NTWN
Evie Paget (10)

WILM
James Sherlock (10)

SSHN
Maisie Savage (9)

DANN
Maya Barnett (0)

KNUN
Ella Hargreaves (9)

ALSN
Jessica Beston (10)

TMBN

NANN
Alice Woodfine (10)

SSHN
Alex Jeffries (13)
TMBN

Matthew Cambage-Hughes (14)

ALSN
Jack Wyatt (14)

KNUN
James Petty (14)

WILM
Eleanor Hudghton (13)

NTWN
Madeline Pratt (13)

DANN
Emily Cameron (13)

NANN
Megan Astbury-Weight (14)

Place Points

1 8
2 7
3 6
4 5
5 4
6 3
7 2
8 1

Harvey James (9)

Heidi Stansfield (10)

1 8
Finlay Spreadbury (9)
2 7
Hollie Simpson (10)
3 6
Molly Eckersley (10)
4 5

Emily Constable (10)

Annie Dowler (13)

Martha Parry-Hensley (13)

Abigail Jones (13)

Anna Taylor (13)

1 8
Stuart Harwood (14)
2 7
Grace Hargreaves (13)
3 6
James Goodwin (12)
4 5

Cerys Hughes (12)



Meet Results

Peak and Plain 2017 Round Grand Final 03-Jun-17 to 04-Jun-17 SC Meters

Time F/P/S Relay
Improv

Event# 19 Mixed 100 Medley Relayl2 & Under

1:17.56S F A Relay
Patrick Sadler (12)
1:20.60S F A Relay
Charlotte Barber (11)
1:22.57S F A Relay
Harvey Swallow-Oakes (11)
1:26.13S F A Relay
Lexi Petch (11)
1:26.37S F A Relay
Sophie Graham (11)
1:28.21S F A Relay
DQ F A Relay
Benjamin Fisher (11)
DQ F A Relay
James Reid (11)
DQ F B Relay

Luke Edwards (10)

Trafford Metro Bor SC
Isobel Smyth (12)
Sandbach Sharks
Hannah Sykes (11)
Knutsford Vikings
William McGrath (12)
Wilmslow Scorpions
Maegan Day (11)

Dane Valley

Thomas Farrall (11)
Nantwich Seals
Northwich ASC
William James (11)
Alsager Bridgestone ASc
George Roberts (12)
Nantwich Seals

Sasha Medovnikov (11)

Event # 20 Mixed 200 Medley Relayl5 & Over

2:29.35S F A Relay
James Kerr (14)

2:29.63S F A Relay
Rosie Hannan (14)

2:31.58S F A Relay
Molly Beeston (12)

2:33.09S F A Relay
Rebecca Howitt (16)

2:33.85S F A Relay
Eleanor Ma (10)

2:34.96S F A Relay
Jodie Hulme (15)

2:39.97S F A Relay
Matthew Gittins (16)

DQ F A Relay

Sophie Tait (15)

Knutsford Vikings
Rachael Curran (13)
Nantwich Seals
Nathan Still (13)
Alsager Bridgestone ASc

Reuben Ward-Christopher (12)

Wilmslow Scorpions
Sorrell Cowen (17)
Northwich ASC

Luke Daly (13)
Sandbach Sharks
Aidan Murray (15)
Dane Valley

Hannah Bleackley (15)
Trafford Metro Bor SC
Ptolemy Smyth (12)

Event# 21 Women 25 Fly 10 & Under

20.06S

20.14S

20.85S

21.29S

21.38S

22.53S

23.17S

m = == = =™ =™ ™ ™

25.42S

Sykes, Grace
Pender, Darcey
Piasescka, Greta
Roberts, Emily
Daw, Florence
Maskill, Rose B.
Barnett, Maya

Blackburn, Evie

TMBN
Ptolemy Smyth (12)
SSHN
Aled Robinson (11)
KNUN
William Simms (12)
WILM
Oliver Brodie (11)
DANN
Kristian Bartlett (11)
NANN
NTWN
Rose Maskill (10)
ALSN
Molly Beeston (12)
NANN
Harry Leonard (12)

KNUN
Andrew Kerr (16)

NANN
Ellie Stretch (11)

ALSN
Jack Wyatt (14)

WILM
Tenniel Cowen (16)

NTWN
Mia Tasker-Hall (16)

SSHN
Thomas Richardson (15)

DANN
Sarah Abrahamse (15)

TMBN
Jake Pender (15)

SSHN
TMBN
NANN
ALSN
WILM
NTWN
DANN

KNUN

Place Points

Kate London (11)

Ewan Lee-Saint (11)

Emma Routs (11)
1 8
George Church (11)
2 7
Edie Whitehead (11)
3 6

Lucy Pratt (11)

Cody Scragg (11)

Lucy Hannan (11)

Ben Hounsham (14)

Ellie Frampton (18)

Amy Wyatt (17)

Kate Russle (18)

Georgia Ward (12)

1 8
Lauren Murray (15)
2 7

James Gittins (18)

Hannah Maybury (16)

1 8
2 7
3 6
4 5
5 4



Meet Results

Peak and Plain 2017 Round Grand Final 03-Jun-17 to 04-Jun-17 SC Meters

Time F/P/S Relay Place Points

Improv

Event # 22 Men 25 Fly 10 & Under

21.29S F Johnson, Edward TMBN 1 8
22.61S F Sherlock, James WILM 2 7
23.96S F  Hurdsfield, Toby SSHN 3 6
23.97S F Wallace, Charlie KNUN 4 5
25.43S F  Jones, Alex DANN 5 4
26.73S F Malcolm, Finnian J. NANN 6 3
27.52S F  william, Will ALSN 7 2
DQ F Bradley, Adam NTWN — -
Event # 23 Women 50 Free 14 & Under
34.07S F  Oakley, Millie WILM 1 8
34.09S F  Norbury, Eleanor DANN 2 7
34.10S F  Parry-Hensley, Martha TMBN 3 6
34.49S F Jones, Abi ALSN 4 5
34.64S F  Smith, Jenna NTWN 5 4
37.91S F Dowler, Annie SSHN 6 3
38.33S F Thomas, Alice KNUN 7 2
39.64S F  Astbury-Weight, Megan A. NANN 8 1
Event # 24 Men 50 Free 14 & Under
31.48S F  Wyatt, Jack ALSN --- ---
31.92S F Harwood, Stuart WILM - -
32.87S F Daly, Luke NTWN 1 8
33.31S F Ntanda-Bwanika, Musa TMBN 2 7
34.48S F Robinson, Aled SSHN 3 6
35.14S F France, Thomas DANN 4 5
35.43S F Woodland, Tom KNUN 5 4



Meet Results

Peak and Plain 2017 Round Grand Final 03-Jun-17 to 04-Jun-17 SC Meters

Time

Improv

F/P/S Relay

Event # 25 Women 50 Breast 12 & Under

47.53S
47.80S
48.42S
48.56S
51.70S
53.20S

55.73S

DQ

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

Murray, Georgia
Skelton, Chloe
Lloyd-Jones, Olivia
Beeston, Molly
Whitehead, Edie
London, Kate

Day, Maegan

Medovnikov, Sasha M.

Event # 26 Men 50 Breast 12 & Under

45.23S

45.54S

45.61S

46.38S

48.38S

51.28S

56.13S

F

M ™ m m ™ T

Davies, Jacob B.
McGrath, Billy
Beckman, Ethan
Roberts, George
Brodie, Oliver
Lee, Harry

Bartlett, Kristian

Event # 27 Women 100 Back 15 & Over

1:22.60S

1:23.51S

1:25.10S

1:26.76S

1:27.49S

1:28.65S

1:44.01S

m N = =m ™ ™™

Frampton, Ellie
Bradshaw, Neve
Russle, Kate
Beeston, Molly
Tait, Sophie
Abrahamse, Sarah

Murray, Lauren

SSHN

NTWN

KNUN

ALSN

DANN

TMBN

WILM

NANN

NANN

KNUN

NTWN

ALSN

WILM

SSHN

DANN

NANN

NTWN

WILM

ALSN

TMBN

DANN

SSHN

Place Points



Meet Results

Peak and Plain 2017 Round Grand Final 03-Jun-17 to 04-Jun-17 SC Meters

Time F/P/S Relay Place Points

Improv

Event # 28 Men 100 Back 15 & Over

X 1:10.01S F Crawford, John M. NANN -—- -—-
1:17.41S F Gittins, Matthew DANN 1 8
1:19.40S F Cowen, Tenniel WILM 2 7
1:24.97S F Murray, Aidan SSHN 3 6
1:33.40S F James, William NTWN 4 5

DQ F Dodd, Jake ALSN — —

DQ F Hounsham, Ben KNUN - -

DQ F Pender, Jake TMBN — -

Event # 29 Women 50 Free 10 & Under
38.10S F Paget, Evie NTWN 1 8
38.23S F Phillips, Eve TMBN 2 7
39.98S F Stansfield, Heidi WILM 3 6
40.28S F Chapman, Ellie NANN 4 5
42.258 F  Eckersley, Molly KNUN 5 4
43.73S F Barber, Jessica SSHN 6 3
44.89S F Allen, Rebecca DANN 7 2
45.02S F Saunders, Ella ALSN 8 1

Event # 30 Men 50 Free 10 & Under
40.04S F Brodie, Lewis WILM 1 8
41.13S F  James, Harvey NTWN 2 7
44.05S F Jones, Alex DANN 3 6
45.80S F Heather, Charlie KNUN 4 5
48.77S F  williams, Harry Z. NANN 5 4
52.25S F  william, Will ALSN 6 3
52.30S F  Spreadbury, Finlay SSHN 7 2



Meet Results

Peak and Plain 2017 Round Grand Final 03-Jun-17 to 04-Jun-17 SC Meters

Time

Improv

F/P/S Relay

Event # 31 Women 50 Breast 14 & Under

45.48S
46.17S
46.19S
46.55S
49.07S
50.98S

51.94S

DQ

= m m =™ ™ ™ ™ ™

Curran, Rachael
Digby, Pippa
Hudghton, Eleanor
Jones, Abi
Hargreaves, Grace
Dowler, Annie
Parry-Hensley, Martha

Graham, Florence

Event # 32 Men 50 Breast 14 & Under

42.47S

42.54S

42.69S

43.24S

43.98S

45.80S

46.90S

48.41S

F

F
F
F
F
F
F
F

Wilson, William

Wyatt, Jack
Ntanda-Bwanika, Musa
King, Cameron

Finn, William

Egerton, Jack
Goodwin, James

Higgins, Joel P.

Event # 33 Women 50 Back 12 & Under

40.22S

42.89S

43.70S

44.12S

44.62S

45.08S

48.10S

48.93S

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

Medovnikov, Sasha M.
Pheasey, Heidi
Graham, Sophie
Murphy, Darcey

Pratt, Lucy

London, Kate

Petch, Lexi

Lindblad, Olivia

KNUN

NANN

WILM

ALSN

NTWN

SSHN

TMBN

DANN

WILM

ALSN

TMBN

SSHN

KNUN

NTWN

DANN

NANN

NANN

SSHN

DANN

KNUN

NTWN

TMBN

WILM

ALSN

Place Points



Meet Results

Peak and Plain 2017 Round Grand Final 03-Jun-17 to 04-Jun-17 SC Meters

Time
Improv

Event # 34 Men 50 Back 12 & Under

42.68S
44.11S
44.64S
45.31S
46.90S
51.61S

58.34S

DQ

Event # 35 Women 50 Fly 15 & Over

35.158

36.59S

37.83S

38.72S

39.48S

40.03S

41.08S

48.99S

F/P/S Relay

= m m =™ ™ ™ ™ ™

F

m N = =m ™ ™™

Event# 36 Men 50 Fly 15 & Over

X 28.01S

33.07S

34.37S

34.89S

36.76S

36.89S

37.25S

39.74S

= m =m ™ ™ ™ ™

Robinson, Aled

James, William
Swallow-Oakes, Harvey
Church, George

Shirley, Joe

Whittaker, Scott
Edwards, Luke

Smyth, Ptolemy

Maybury, Hannah
Pratt, Madeline
Wyatt, Amy
Frampton, Ellie
Oram, Lucia
Russle, Kate
Dokter, Samantha

Murray, Lauren

Crawford, John M.
Pender, Jake

Kerr, Andrew
Cowen, Sorrell
Dolman, Miles
Gittins, Matthew
Richardson, Thomas

Ward-Christopher, Reuben

SSHN

NTWN

KNUN

WILM

ALSN

DANN

NANN

TMBN

TMBN

NTWN

ALSN

NANN

KNUN

WILM

DANN

SSHN

NANN

TMBN

KNUN

WILM

NTWN

DANN

SSHN

ALSN

Place Points



Meet Results

Peak and Plain 2017 Round Grand Final 03-Jun-17 to 04-Jun-17 SC Meters

Time F/P/S Relay

Improv

Event # 37 Mixed 100 Free Relay10 & Under

1:17.42S F A Relay
Toby Hurdsfield (9)
1:20.95S F A Relay
Rebecca Allen (10)
1:21.23S F A Relay
Ellie Chapman (10)
1:21.30S F A Relay
Lewis Brodie (9)
1:23.95S F A Relay
Jessica Beston (10)
1:25.00S F A Relay
Evie Paget (10)
DQ F A Relay
Charlie Wallace (10)
DQ F A Relay

Eve Phillips (10)

Sandbach Sharks
Grace Sykes (9)

Dane Valley

Hollie Simpson (10)
Nantwich Seals

Harry Williams (10)
Wilmslow Scorpions
Heidi Stansfield (10)
Alsager Bridgestone ASc
Eleanor Saunders (8)
Northwich ASC

Adam Bradley (9)
Knutsford Vikings

Ella Hargreaves (9)
Trafford Metro Bor SC
Ben Kinnear (10)

Event # 38 Mixed 200 Free Relay14 & Under

2:14.29S F A Relay
Molly Pheasey (13)

2:15.56S F A Relay
Oliver Plant (13)

2:15.81S F A Relay
Eleanor Hudghton (13)

2:18.50S F A Relay
Martha Parry-Hensley (13)

2:21.92S F A Relay
James Goodwin (12)

2:23.72S F A Relay
Jenna Smith (13)

2:24.15S F A Relay

2:29.65S F A Relay

Philippa Digby (13)

Sandbach Sharks
Matthew Dalton (13)
Knutsford Vikings
James Petty (14)
Wilmslow Scorpions
William Wilson (12)
Trafford Metro Bor SC
Callum Sanderson (13)
Dane Valley

Emily Cameron (13)
Northwich ASC

Jake Mills (13)
Alsager Bridgestone ASc
Nantwich Seals

Nathan Still (13)

Event # 39 Mixed 200 Free Relayl2 & Under

2:24.06S F A Relay
Charlotte Lloyd (11)

2:24.16S F A Relay
Lucy Pratt (11)

2:27.86S F A Relay
Ptolemy Smyth (12)

2:34.35S F A Relay
Alice Thomas (11)

2:38.56S F A Relay
Emily Roberts (8)

2:4443S F A Relay
Cerys Hughes (12)

2:46.31S F A Relay
Thomas Farrall (11)

2:46.78S F A Relay

George Church (11)

Sandbach Sharks
Harry Lee (11)
Northwich ASC

Ethan Beckman (12)
Trafford Metro Bor SC
Patrick Sadler (12)
Knutsford Vikings
Emma Routs (11)
Alsager Bridgestone ASc
Jake Dodd (12)
Nantwich Seals

Drew Bradley (12)
Dane Valley

Edie Whitehead (11)
Wilmslow Scorpions
Lexi Petch (11)

SSHN
Maisie Savage (9)
DANN
Alex Jones (10)
NANN
Finnian Malcolm (9)
WILM
James Sherlock (10)
ALSN
Emily Constable (10)
NTWN
Rose Maskill (10)
KNUN
Charlie Heather (9)
TMBN
Edward Johnson (10)

SSHN
Annie Dowler (13)
KNUN
Ben Hounsham (14)
WILM
Stuart Harwood (14)
TMBN
Joel Hyland (14)
DANN
Eleanor Norbury (14)
NTWN
Grace Hargreaves (13)
ALSN
NANN
Joel Higgins (12)

SSHN
Georgia Murray (12)
NTWN
Jack Egerton (12)
TMBN
Kate London (11)
KNUN
Darcey Murphy (10)
ALSN
Olivia Lindblad (11)
NANN
Lucy Hannan (11)
DANN
Clarissa Rigby (11)
WILM
Oliver Brodie (11)

Place Points

Finlay Spreadbury (9)

1 8
Joseph Hollins (10)

2 7
Alice Woodfine (10)

3 6
Florence Daw (10)

4 5
Shirley William (8)

5 4

Harvey James (9)

Evie Blackburn (9)

Isobel Woodhams (10)

Alex Jeffries (13)

Olivia Lloyd-Jones (11)

Millie Oakley (14)

1 8
Aimie Gillan (13)

2 7
Thomas France (12)

3 6
Chloe Skelton (12)

4 5

5 4

Megan Astbury-Weight (14)

1 8
Aled Robinson (11)

2 7
Georgia Ward (12)

3 6
Isobel Smyth (12)

4 5
Harvey Swallow-Oakes (11)

5 4
Joe Shirley (12)

6 3
Jacob Davies (12)

7 2
Scott Whittaker (11)

8 1

Maegan Day (11)



Meet Results

Peak and Plain 2017 Round Grand Final 03-Jun-17 to 04-Jun-17 SC Meters

Time F/P/S Relay

Improv

Event # 40 Mixed 200 Free Relay15 & Over

2:12.55S F
Jake Pender (15)
2:12.56S F
James Gittins (18)
2:13.93S F
Andrew Kerr (16)
2:16.46S F
Lauren Murray (15)
2:16.49S F
Miles Dolman (17)
2:19.89S F
Rebecca Howitt (16)
DQ F
Amy Wyatt (17)
DQ F
zoe Wild (14)

A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay

A Relay

Trafford Metro Bor SC
Hannah Maybury (16)
Dane Valley

Samantha Dokter (17)
Knutsford Vikings
Anna Taylor (13)
Sandbach Sharks

Jodie Hulme (15)
Northwich ASC

Chloe Bedford (10)
Wilmslow Scorpions
Sorrell Cowen (17)
Alsager Bridgestone ASc
Jessica Beston (10)
Nantwich Seals

Harry Leonard (12)

TMBN
Leah Fraser (16)

DANN
Hannah Bleackley (15)

KNUN
Oliver Plant (13)

SSHN
Thomas Richardson (15)

NTWN
Eleanor Ma (10)

WILM
Kate Russle (18)

ALSN
James Reid (11)

NANN
Rosie Hannan (14)

Place Points

1 8
Musa Ntanda-Bwanika (13)

2 7
Thomas Goodwin (15)

3 6
Ben Hounsham (14)

4 5
Aidan Murray (15)

5 4
Neve Bradshaw (16)

6 3

Tenniel Cowen (16)

Abigail Jones (13)

Ellie Stretch (11)



